SB644 FA1 RobertsSe-EK(Untimely Filed) 4/13/2021 12:11:31 pm

FLOOR AMENDMENT

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES State of Oklahoma

SPEAKER:

CHAIR:

I move	to amend	SB644				
						Of the printed Bill
Page	10	Section	1	L	lines	17
					_	Of the Engrossed Bill

By deleting "and" after "civil" and inserting in lieu thereof "or"

And Page 10, Section 1, Line 23 by deleting "and" after "civil" and inserting in lieu thereof "or"

AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS

Amendment submitted by: Sean Roberts

Adopted:

Reading Clerk